2020 Unvention Schedule

October Events

Date Time (ET) Attendees (Red Is for all Attendee§)
Student Ch. Advisor Alumni Ch.
Saturday, October 10™ 1:00-2:00 pm Resume Workshop Q&A 1
lﬁg;iaégga?e{gf "o TBA District Meetings
Friday, October 16" 8:30-9:30 pm Resume Workshop Q&A 2
" 2:00-4:00 pm First Meeting: Kickoff
Saturday October 17 4:30-6:00 pm Meet and Greet | Meet and Greet Meet and Greet
1:00-2:00pm | ICES.T. Q&A1
Monday, October 19" 5:00-6:00 pm Adv. Forum 1
8:00-9:00 pm | ICES.T. Q&A 2 Alum. Forum 1
5:00-6:00 pm ICES.T. QA 3 Alum. Forum 2
Tuesday, October 20" 8:00-9:00 pm Adv. Forum 2
1:00-2:00 pm Judy and Ron Pasadyn Professional Development
Wednesday October 21 Session: Preparing for & Deciding When to Go to Grad
8:00-9:00 pm School by Keeping Options Open
Thursday October 22" 10:00-5:00 pm Recruiting Fair Day 1
Friday October 23 10:00-5:00 pm Recruiting Fair Day 2
2:00-4:00 pm Second Meeting: EC Talk, Committee reports
Saturday October 24" , REGIONAL (District) MEET & GREET
4:30 pm ? : ;
(incl. all Alumni)
3:00-4:00 pm Professional Development 1, Sessions A and B
Sunday, October 25 5:00-6:00 pm Professional Development 2, Sessions C and D
7:00-8:00 pm Professional Development 3, Session E and F
. . . Financial Affairs
8:00-9:00 pm FIERETE AU Open House
Ol el (Voting Delegates)
Monday October 26™ :
. . Program Review Program Review
9:00-10:00 pm Open House O_pen House
(Voting Delegates)
.. Petitions Open
8:00-9:00 pm Petltluogljssg)pen House (Votri)ng
Tuesday, October 27t I_Delegates)
, , Rituals Open FULELE Opgn
9:00-10:00 pm House House (Voting
Delegates)
3:00-4:00 pm Student ICE 1
Wednesday October 28" 6:00-7:00 pm Student ICE 2 Adv. ICE 1 Alum. ICE 1
9:00-10:00 pm Student ICE 3 Adv. ICE 2 Alum. ICE 2
2:00-3:00 pm Student ICE 4
Thursday October 29™ 5:00-6:00 pm Student ICE 5 Adv. ICE 3 Alum. ICE 3
8:00-9:00 pm Student ICE 6 Adv. ICE 4 Alum. ICE 4
Online Halloween Discord
Sy OFislir S 2:00-3:30 pm R ) Alum. Roundtable
oundtable




2020 Unvention Schedule

November Events

Date Time (ET) Attendees (Red is _for all Attendees_)
Student Ch. Advisor Alumni Ch.
3:00-4:00 pm Executive Council Candidate Q&A 1
Sunday November 1% 7:00-8:00 pm Professional Development 1, Sessions A and B
Tuesday November 3™ 7:00-8:00 pm Professional Development 2, Sessions C and D
Tulfrsi?j?;/ IRI%\\//eenr;%eerr 36ri 0 TBA District Meetings
Wednesday Nov 4" 7:00-8:00 pm Executive Council Candidate Q&A 2
Thursday November 5% 7:00-8:00 pm Professional Development 3, Sessions E and F
2:00-4:30 pm Third Meeting_: Executive Council Elections/
Saturday November 7™ Committee Reports/ Farewell
5:00 pm ? EVERYONE MEET & GREET




